PA_RECD.TXT
Page 1 Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 10/12/2007 to 14/12/2007

AlTl correspondence relating to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to:
LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Map Ref Received.. Description of Proposal.. Parish.............. Agent. ...t Applicant................
Reference
4/07/2742/0 299316, 10/12/2007 MILLGROVE HOUSE, LOW Moresby CONISTON CONSULTANTS LTD, MR W BROWN, MILLGROVE
520828 MORESBY, WHITEHAVEN, , 2 CONISTON CLOSE, HOUSE, LOW MORESBY,
CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY WORKINGTON, CUMBRIA WHITEHAVEN
EXTENSION TO SIDE OF CAl4 3PL

EXISTING CAR, PORT FOR
USE AS GARDEN STORE

4/07/2743/0 297481, 11/12/2007 BUS STATION, BRANSTY ROW, Whitehaven ODIN ESTATES LIMITED, 28 CITY & PROVINCIAL
518518 WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., VICARAGE ROAD, CHELSTON, DEVELOPMENTS, WHARF
OUTLINE APPLICATION FOR TORQUAY HOUSE, VICTORIA QUAYS,
DEMOLITION OF EXISTING, SHEFFIELD S2 58y

BUS GARAGE/DEPOT TO
CREATE RETAIL & PARKING
AT, GROUND FLOOR LEVEL
WITH 4 FLOORS OF

RESIDENTIAL
4/07/2744/0 296764, 12/12/2007 KELLS SHOP, 286, HIGH whitehaven ANTHONY COLLIER MR & MRS A PATEL, 286
516839 ROAD, KELLS, WHITEHAVEN,, ASSOCIATES, THE COACH HIGH ROAD, KELLS,
CUMBRIA., ALTERATIONS AND HOUSE STUDIO, 8 MARKET WHITEHAVEN
EXTENSIONS TO EXISTING PLACE, COCKERMOUTH

SHOP AND, FLAT OVER

4/07/2745/0 298736, 13/12/2007 33, ELIZABETH CRESCENT, Whitehaven FIONA ] FREARS, 33
518232 BAY VISTA, WHITEHAVEN,, ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY
CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF VISTA, WHITEHAVEN
CONSERVATORY
4/07/2746/0 296779, 12/12/2007 UNIT A1l0, HAIG ENTERPRISE Whitehaven MR J MCMEAN, 10 ALEXANDRA
517603 PARK, KELLS,, WHITEHAVEN, TERRACE, BRANSTY,
CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE WHITEHAVEN

FROM STORAGE TO SALE AND
TEACHING, OF MUSICAL
INSTRUMENTS

4/07/2747/0 301571, 13/12/2007 ADJACENT TO, 3, STATION St Johns Beckermet MR ROBERT HARDON, ABBEY MR ROBERT JAMES, 3
506531 CRESCENT, BECKERMET,, BUILDING DESIGN, ABBEY STATION CRESCENT,
CUMBRIA., OUTLINE CLOSE, MOORCLOSE BECKERMET, EGREMONT
APPLICATION FOR ERECTION
OF DWELLING

Page 1



4/07/2748/0

4/07/2749/0

4/07/2750/0

4/07/2751/0

4/07/2752/0

4/07/2753/0

4/07/2754/0

298960,
523769

300367,
523466

298495,
517686

299758,
519597

300593,
510165

301807,
506832

302599,
515024

13/12/2007

10/12/2007

13/12/2007

14/12/2007

14/12/2007

14/12/2007

14/12/2007

PARK HOUSE FARM, LOWCA,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
FARM SHOP AND TEA ROOMS
TOGETHER WITH ASSOCIATED,
CAR PARKING, FARM ANIMAL
VIEWING AREAS FISHING,
LAKE AND ORCHARDS

HINNINGS FARM,
DISTINGTON, CUMBRIA.,
RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT

THE VICARAGE, OAKFIELD
COURT, HILLCREST,,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
APPLICATION TO FELL ONE
SYCAMORE TREE AND CROWN,
REDUCE ONE ASH TREE
PROTECTED BY A TREE,
PRESERVATION ORDER

PLOT 2, WINSTON COURT,
MORESBY PARKS,
WHITEHAVEN, , CUMBRIA.,
RESERVED MATTERS FOR
DWELLING

2, FELL VIEW DRIVE,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,
ERECTION OF 2 STOREY
DETACHED DWELLING HOUSE
&, ROOF ROOM & DETACHED
SINGLE GARAGE

CONEY GARTH BARN, MILL
LANE, BECKERMET,
CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE
OF BARN AND EXTENSION TO
PROVIDE, ONE 3 BEDROOMED
DWELLING

LAND TO REAR OF 26, ALDBY
PLACE, CLEATOR MOOR,,
CUMBRIA., EXTENSION TO
EXISTING BUILDING/FIELD
SHELTER FOR, HOUSING

PA_RECD.TXT

Lowca

Distington

wh1itehaven

Moresby

Egremont

St Johns Beckermet

Cleator Moor

Page 2

LAKELAND BUILDING DESIGN,
F.A.O0. MR P BOUSTEAD,
EL-TIPHARAH, GREYSOUTHEN

GRAHAM BOLTON PLANNING
PARTNERSHIP, LTD., ONWARD
BUILDINGS, 207 DEANSGATE

W ROBB, TREE SERVICES,
SPITTAL RIGG, WIGTON CA7
OES.

ALAN B FREEMAN LTD, 63
ELIZABETH CRESCENT,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA
CA28 631Q

MR R FORD, 79 MORESBY
PARKS ROAD, MORESBY
PARKS, WHITEHAVEN

ALAN B FREEMAN LTD, 63
ELIZABETH CRESCENT,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA
CA28 63Q

MR G HARRISON, MONCKTON
MANOR, CHEVET LANE,
NOTTON

D WINFIELD, C/O AGENT

THE REVD MALCOLM COWAN,
VICARAGE, OAKFIELD COURT,
HILLCREST

MR AND MRS G ROSS, C/0 63
ELIZABETH CRESCENT,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA

CA28 631Q

MR T & MRS P BELL, 2 FELL
VIEW DRIVE, EGREMONT,
CUMBRIA

GOODWILL SERVICES, 17
WHITEGATE, EGREMONT,
CUMBRIA CA22 2BQ

MR J CORKHILL, 26 ALDBY
PLACE, CLEATOR MOOR,
CUMBRIA



PA_RECD.TXT
POULTRY, HORSES AND
STORAGE AREA

4/07/2755/0 300119, 14/12/2007 LABURNUM, GOOSE BUTTS, weddicar P & S wOOD, MILLBROOK,
515758 CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA., PADSTOW, CLEATOR MOOR
SIDE EXTENSION TO
BUNGALOW

Page 3



