$$\operatorname{PA_RECD.TXT}$$ Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 10/12/2007 to 14/12/2007Page 1

All correspondence relating to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to: LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

	6					
Application. Reference	Map Ref	Received	Description of Proposal	Parish	Agent	Applicant
4/07/2742/0	299316, 520828	10/12/2007	MILLGROVE HOUSE, LOW MORESBY, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY EXTENSION TO SIDE OF EXISTING CAR, PORT FOR USE AS GARDEN STORE	Moresby	CONISTON CONSULTANTS LTD, 2 CONISTON CLOSE, WORKINGTON, CUMBRIA CA14 3PL	MR W BROWN, MILLGROVE HOUSE, LOW MORESBY, WHITEHAVEN
4/07/2743/0	297481, 518518	11/12/2007	BUS STATION, BRANSTY ROW, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., OUTLINE APPLICATION FOR DEMOLITION OF EXISTING, BUS GARAGE/DEPOT TO CREATE RETAIL & PARKING AT, GROUND FLOOR LEVEL WITH 4 FLOORS OF RESIDENTIAL	Whitehaven	ODIN ESTATES LIMITED, 28 VICARAGE ROAD, CHELSTON, TORQUAY	CITY & PROVINCIAL DEVELOPMENTS, WHARF HOUSE, VICTORIA QUAYS, SHEFFIELD S2 5SY
4/07/2744/0	296764, 516839	12/12/2007	KELLS SHOP, 286, HIGH ROAD, KELLS, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., ALTERATIONS AND EXTENSIONS TO EXISTING SHOP AND, FLAT OVER	Whitehaven	ANTHONY COLLIER ASSOCIATES, THE COACH HOUSE STUDIO, 8 MARKET PLACE, COCKERMOUTH	MR & MRS A PATEL, 286 HIGH ROAD, KELLS, WHITEHAVEN
4/07/2745/0	298736, 518232	13/12/2007	33, ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY VISTA, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF CONSERVATORY	Whitehaven		FIONA J FREARS, 33 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY VISTA, WHITEHAVEN
4/07/2746/0	296779, 517603	12/12/2007	UNIT A10, HAIG ENTERPRISE PARK, KELLS,, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE FROM STORAGE TO SALE AND TEACHING, OF MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS	Whitehaven		MR J MCMEAN, 10 ALEXANDRA TERRACE, BRANSTY, WHITEHAVEN
4/07/2747/0	301571, 506531	13/12/2007	ADJACENT TO, 3, STATION CRESCENT, BECKERMET,, CUMBRIA., OUTLINE APPLICATION FOR ERECTION OF DWELLING	St Johns Beckermet	MR ROBERT HARDON, ABBEY BUILDING DESIGN, ABBEY CLOSE, MOORCLOSE	MR ROBERT JAMES, 3 STATION CRESCENT, BECKERMET, EGREMONT

PA_RECD.TXT

4/07/2748/0	298960, 523769	13/12/2007	PARK HOUSE FARM, LOWCA, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., FARM SHOP AND TEA ROOMS TOGETHER WITH ASSOCIATED, CAR PARKING, FARM ANIMAL VIEWING AREAS FISHING, LAKE AND ORCHARDS	Lowca	LAKELAND BUILDING DESIGN, F.A.O. MR P BOUSTEAD, EL-TIPHARAH, GREYSOUTHEN	MANOR, CHEVET LANE,
4/07/2749/0	300367, 523466	10/12/2007	HINNINGS FARM, DISTINGTON, CUMBRIA., RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT	Distington	GRAHAM BOLTON PLANNING PARTNERSHIP, LTD., ONWARD BUILDINGS, 207 DEANSGATE	D WINFIELD, C/O AGENT
4/07/2750/0	298495, 517686	13/12/2007	THE VICARAGE, OAKFIELD COURT, HILLCREST,, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., APPLICATION TO FELL ONE SYCAMORE TREE AND CROWN, REDUCE ONE ASH TREE PROTECTED BY A TREE, PRESERVATION ORDER	Whitehaven	W ROBB, TREE SERVICES, SPITTAL RIGG, WIGTON CA7 OES.	THE REVD MALCOLM COWAN, VICARAGE, OAKFIELD COURT, HILLCREST
4/07/2751/0	299758, 519597	14/12/2007	PLOT 2, WINSTON COURT, MORESBY PARKS, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., RESERVED MATTERS FOR DWELLING	Moresby	ALAN B FREEMAN LTD, 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA CA28 6JQ	MR AND MRS G ROSS, C/O 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA CA28 6JQ
4/07/2752/0	300593, 510165	14/12/2007	2, FELL VIEW DRIVE, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF 2 STOREY DETACHED DWELLING HOUSE &, ROOF ROOM & DETACHED SINGLE GARAGE	Egremont	MR R FORD, 79 MORESBY PARKS ROAD, MORESBY PARKS, WHITEHAVEN	MR T & MRS P BELL, 2 FELL VIEW DRIVE, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA
4/07/2753/0	301807, 506832	14/12/2007	CONEY GARTH BARN, MILL LANE, BECKERMET, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE OF BARN AND EXTENSION TO PROVIDE, ONE 3 BEDROOMED DWELLING	St Johns Beckermet	ALAN B FREEMAN LTD, 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA CA28 6JQ	GOODWILL SERVICES, 17 WHITEGATE, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA CA22 2BQ
4/07/2754/0	302599, 515024	14/12/2007	LAND TO REAR OF 26, ALDBY PLACE, CLEATOR MOOR,, CUMBRIA., EXTENSION TO EXISTING BUILDING/FIELD SHELTER FOR, HOUSING	Cleator Moor		MR J CORKHILL, 26 ALDBY PLACE, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA

POULTRY, HORSES AND STORAGE AREA

4/07/2755/0 300119, 14/12/2007 LABURNUM, GOOSE BUTTS, 515758 CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA., SIDE EXTENSION TO BUNGALOW

Weddicar

P & S WOOD, MILLBROOK, PADSTOW, CLEATOR MOOR